5347 310A FE{T-#fEL/\—( EJL—* EHSTL/\— ) Drive Lever Brake LHSTL)

R MRES BB B R Bl &= + |=E RS i® &
i
4
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 3101 000 |A'%)) PEDAL 1
2 5332 3103 000 |7°L—F PLATE 1
3 K710 0108 020 |JF#' b BOLT 2 |M8*20(7T)
4 5317 3302 000 |n'yh PAD 1
5 3709 3114 000 |A'% Ibn'yb BOOTS 1
6 5332 3105 000 |mAyh ROD 1
7 0562 0108 022 |E574vE™Y PIN 2 |8%22
8 0350 0140 818 |Pw WASHER 5 [8x18%1.6
9 0523 0108 000 JR+97°t™ PIN SNAP 2 18
10 5347 3106 000 |Y+7k SHAFT 1
11 5347 3107 000 |Ln'— LEVER 1
12 5321 3113 000 |27°)vY° SPRING 1
13 0350 0160 828 |PwW WASHER 1 |8%28%3.0
14 A300 0108 001 |+vk NUT 2
15 5229 0105 000 |5")y7’ GRIP 1
16 5332 3111 000 |4#'—b SUPPORT 1
17 5332 3112 001 |7°349b BRACKET 1
18 5347 3113 000 |H'4M GUIDE 1
19 F301 0108 000 |FFvb NUT 6 |[m8
20 5347 3117 001 |7°-) PULLEY 1
21 5332 3115 000 |7'L—% BRAKE 1
22 5332 3116 000 |tV PIN 1
23 K110 0108 016 JF& Lk BOLT 4 |M8x16
24 3513 3127 000 |27°))° SPRING 1
25 3630 4393 000 |k Lb BOLT 1
CMX2202 2017/May




5347 310A FE{T-#fEL/\—( EJL—* EHSTL/\— ) Drive Lever Brake LHSTL)

R MRES BB B R E%| &= 5 RS i® &
i
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
26 5347 3118 000 |#4Ayb Assy TIEROD 1
26-1 | 3408 5008 000 |Yv9& =) LINK BALL 1 |m8
26-2 | 53323118 000 44Ok TIEROD 1
26-3 | 3208 3410 000 |5—un'yolL TURNBUCKLE 1 |M8%50
26-4 | 53323119 000 |Ayh ROD 1
26-5 | A301 0108 003 |+vk NUT 2 |ms8
26-6 | A301 2108 003 |+vt NUT 1 |M8L
27 5347 3125 000 |40y Assy TIEROD 1
27-1 | 3408 5008 000 |4k - LINK BALL 1 |m8
27-2 | 53323118 000 44Ok TIEROD 1
27-3 | 3208 3410 000 |4—yn'vHl TURNBUCKLE 1 |M8%50
27-4 | A301 0108 003 |+vk NUT 1 |M8
27-5 | A301 2108 003 |+vk NUT 1 M8 L
28 0520 0125 016 7Yty PIN SPLIT 2 |2.5%16
29 5347 3121 000 |Oyk7yYy ROD ASSY 1
29-1 | 53323121 000 |ayk ROD 1
29-2 | 53323122000 |t PIN 1
29-3 | 5347 3123 000 |R7"Yv%" SPRING 1
29-4 | 03500160 828 |PW WASHER 1 |8%28%3.0
29-5 | 0741 0002 800 |CYvy" RING 1 |H28
29-6 | K814 0108 135 JF#'ILb BOLT 1 |M8%135(8T)
29-7 | A301 0108 001 |+vk NUT 1 |M8
29-8 | 03500140 818 |PW WASHER 1 |8%18%1.6
CMX2202 2017/May




